CLEAN AIR SOLUTIONS PRODUCT LEAFLET
GOYEN
MANIFOLD
MOUNT FLAT VALVES
MM SERIES
2GOYEN MANIFOLD MOUNT FLAT VALVES
DESCRIPTION
Very high performance diaphragm valve

MANIFOLD MOUNT FLAT VALVES
PRODUCT LEAFLET
ORDER CODE
1″ and 1.5″ Models
RCA 25 MM F P 4 0 1 0–301
RCA=remotely piloted
CA=integral pilot
Pilot type
25 mm
40 mm
Valve size
0=1/8″, 0.062″ bleed diameter
1=1/4″, 0.062″ bleed diameter
2=1/8″, 0.047″ bleed diameter
3=1/4″, 0.047″ bleed diameter
Thread and bleed size (RCA)
0=0.062″
1=0.047″
Bleed size (CA)
Coil type for CA only.
See the RCA3 Solenoid Pilot Valves
brochure for coil options.
Solenoid type
F=Flat face only
Tank shape (omit if ordering valve only)
P=Plain pipe
D=Dresser nut
Outlet pipe type (omit if ordering valve only) 0=NPT
1=RC
Pilot thread type (RCA)
0=NPT
1=RC
Exhaust thread type (CA)
0=Nitrile
1=Viton
Diaphragm material
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 12
Tank width in inches (omit if ordering valve only)
EXAMPLES
CA40MMFD6000-300
1.5″ MM valve to suit a flat-faced
tank with a dresser nut outlet, NPT
exhaust port, Ø0.062″ bleed, nitrile
seals and 220/240 V AC integral pilot
with DIN socket terminals.
RCA25MM001
1″ MM valve only, 1/8″ NPT remote
pilot, Ø0.062″ bleed and viton seals.
4GOYEN MANIFOLD MOUNT FLAT VALVES
GOYEN – MM SERIES
MANIFOLD MOUNT FLAT VALVES
PRODUCT LEAFLET
3″ and 3.5″ Models
RCA=remotely piloted
CA=integral pilot
Pilot type
76 mm
102 mm
Valve size
Coil type for CA only.